
Week Number 51 Updated 10/12/25

ETD
ETA
RTM 18/10/25 Sáb/Sat 08/11/25 Sáb/Sat 27/11/25 Qui/Thu 16/12/25 Ter/Tue 30/12/25 Ter/Tue 13/01/26 Ter/Tue 20/01/26 Ter/Tue
OPO 02/11/25 Dom/Sun 12/11/25 Qua/Wed 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 03/01/26 Sáb/Sat 17/01/26 Sáb/Sat 24/01/26 Sáb/Sat
ANR 25/10/25 Sáb/Sat 12/11/25 Qua/Wed 29/11/25 Sáb/Sat 17/12/25 Qua/Wed 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 14/01/26 Qua/Wed 21/01/26 Qua/Wed
OPO 29/10/25 Qua/Wed 15/11/25 Sáb/Sat 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 03/01/26 Sáb/Sat 17/01/26 Sáb/Sat 24/01/26 Sáb/Sat
HAM 21/10/25 Ter/Tue 08/11/25 Sáb/Sat 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 25/12/25 Qui/Thu 08/01/26 Qui/Thu 15/01/26 Qui/Thu
OPO 29/10/25 Qua/Wed 14/11/25 Sex/Fri 10/12/25 Qua/Wed 10/12/25 Qua/Wed 30/12/25 Ter/Tue 16/01/26 Sex/Fri 23/01/26 Sex/Fri
THP 24/10/25 Sex/Fri 07/11/25 Sex/Fri 07/12/25 Dom/Sun 14/12/25 Dom/Sun 26/12/25 Sex/Fri 10/01/26 Sáb/Sat 17/01/26 Sáb/Sat
OPO 29/10/25 Qua/Wed 15/11/25 Sáb/Sat 10/12/25 Qua/Wed 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 30/12/25 Ter/Tue 16/01/26 Sex/Fri 23/01/26 Sex/Fri
LEH 14/10/25 Ter/Tue 31/10/25 Sex/Fri 31/10/25 Sex/Fri 04/12/25 Qui/Thu 24/12/25 Qua/Wed 07/01/26 Qua/Wed 07/01/26 Qua/Wed
OPO 20/10/25 Seg/Mon 10/11/25 Seg/Mon 10/11/25 Seg/Mon 14/12/25 Dom/Sun 29/12/25 Seg/Mon 12/01/26 Seg/Mon 12/01/26 Seg/Mon
IST 21/09/25 Dom/Sun 28/09/25 Dom/Sun 08/11/25 Sáb/Sat 15/11/25 Sáb/Sat 04/12/25 Qui/Thu 15/12/25 Seg/Mon 19/12/25 Sex/Fri

OPO 02/11/25 Dom/Sun 19/11/25 Qua/Wed 01/12/25 Seg/Mon 17/12/25 Qua/Wed 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 13/01/26 Ter/Tue 20/01/26 Ter/Tue
GOA 13/10/25 Seg/Mon 06/11/25 Qui/Thu 24/11/25 Seg/Mon 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 16/12/25 Ter/Tue 06/01/26 Ter/Tue 06/01/26 Ter/Tue
OPO 26/10/25 Dom/Sun 18/11/25 Ter/Tue 08/12/25 Seg/Mon 15/12/25 Seg/Mon 24/12/25 Qua/Wed 18/01/26 Dom/Sun 18/01/26 Dom/Sun
SHA 14/09/25 Dom/Sun 20/09/25 Sáb/Sat 05/10/25 Dom/Sun 31/10/25 Sex/Fri 08/11/25 Sáb/Sat 29/11/25 Sáb/Sat 29/11/25 Sáb/Sat
OPO 02/11/25 Dom/Sun 16/11/25 Dom/Sun 06/12/25 Sáb/Sat 21/12/25 Dom/Sun 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 17/01/26 Sáb/Sat 22/01/26 Qui/Thu
SSZ 06/10/25 Seg/Mon 20/10/25 Seg/Mon 10/11/25 Seg/Mon 23/11/25 Dom/Sun 06/12/25 Sáb/Sat 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 27/12/25 Sáb/Sat
ALG 02/11/25 Dom/Sun 12/11/25 Qua/Wed 01/12/25 Seg/Mon 17/12/25 Qua/Wed 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 13/01/26 Ter/Tue 20/01/26 Ter/Tue
BCN 15/11/25 Sáb/Sat 13/12/25 Sáb/Sat 02/01/26 Sex/Fri 23/01/26 Sex/Fri
LPA 19/11/25 Qua/Wed 17/12/25 Qua/Wed 07/01/26 Qua/Wed 28/01/26 Qua/Wed
VLC 16/11/25 Dom/Sun 14/12/25 Dom/Sun 03/01/26 Sáb/Sat 24/01/26 Sáb/Sat
LPA 19/11/25 Qua/Wed 17/12/25 Qua/Wed 07/01/26 Qua/Wed 28/01/26 Qua/Wed

PORT

ALGECIRAS - SPAIN ETA 01/11/25 Sáb/Sat 01:00h 16/11/25 Dom/Sun 14:00h 09/12/25 Ter/Tue 19:00h 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 01:00h 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 19:00h 19/01/26 Seg/Mon 01:00h 22/01/26 Qui/Thu 19:00h
* APM terminal ETD 01/11/25 Sáb/Sat 08:00h 18/11/25 Ter/Tue 01:00h 10/12/25 Qua/Wed 14:00h 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 14:00h 01/01/26 Qui/Thu 14:00h 19/01/26 Seg/Mon 14:00h 23/01/26 Sex/Fri 14:00h

LEIXÕES - OPORTO ETA 02/11/25 Dom/Sun 19:00h 19/11/25 Qua/Wed 12:00h 12/12/25 Sex/Fri 06:00h 22/12/25 Seg/Mon 06:00h 03/01/26 Sáb/Sat 06:00h 21/01/26 Qua/Wed 06:00h 25/01/26 Dom/Sun 06:00h
* Yilport -TCL ETD 11/11/25 Ter/Tue 23:00h 20/11/25 Qui/Thu 23:00h 13/12/25 Sáb/Sat 19:00h 23/12/25 Ter/Tue 19:00h 05/01/26 Seg/Mon 19:00h 22/01/26 Qui/Thu 19:00h 26/01/26 Seg/Mon 19:00h

LISBOA - LISBON ETA 12/11/25 Qua/Wed 14:00h 21/11/25 Sex/Fri 12:00h 14/12/25 Dom/Sun 07:00h 24/12/25 Qua/Wed 07:00h 06/01/26 Ter/Tue 07:00h 23/01/26 Sex/Fri 07:00h 27/01/26 Ter/Tue 07:00h
Yilport - Sotagus ETD 15/11/25 Sáb/Sat 10:00h 24/11/25 Seg/Mon 19:00h 15/12/25 Seg/Mon 19:00h 27/12/25 Sáb/Sat 07:00h 07/01/26 Qua/Wed 19:00h 24/01/26 Sáb/Sat 19:00h 28/01/26 Qua/Wed 19:00h

ETA 27/11/25 Qui/Thu 01:00h 18/12/25 Qui/Thu 01:00h 10/01/26 Sáb/Sat 01:00h 31/01/26 Sáb/Sat 01:00h
ETD 27/11/25 Qui/Thu 13:00h 18/12/25 Qui/Thu 13:00h 10/01/26 Sáb/Sat 13:00h 31/01/26 Sáb/Sat 13:00h
ETA 19/11/25 Qua/Wed 18:30h 30/11/25 Dom/Sun 06:30h 21/12/25 Dom/Sun 06:30h 01/01/26 Qui/Thu 06:30h 13/01/26 Ter/Tue 06:30h 29/01/26 Qui/Thu 06:30h 03/02/26 Ter/Tue 06:30h
ETD 21/11/25 Sex/Fri 19:00h 02/12/25 Ter/Tue 23:00h 23/12/25 Ter/Tue 17:00h 03/01/26 Sáb/Sat 17:00h 15/01/26 Qui/Thu 17:00h 30/01/26 Sex/Fri 17:00h 05/02/26 Qui/Thu 17:00h
ETA 22/11/25 Sáb/Sat 07:00h 03/12/25 Qua/Wed 10:00h 24/12/25 Qua/Wed 07:00h 04/01/26 Dom/Sun 07:00h 16/01/26 Sex/Fri 06:00h 31/01/26 Sáb/Sat 07:00h 06/02/26 Sex/Fri 06:00h
ETD 23/11/25 Dom/Sun 07:00h 05/12/25 Sex/Fri 07:00h 26/12/25 Sex/Fri 17:00h 05/01/26 Seg/Mon 07:00h 17/01/26 Sáb/Sat 17:00h 01/02/26 Dom/Sun 07:00h 07/02/26 Sáb/Sat 17:00h

BISSAU - GUINEA  ETA 25/11/25 Ter/Tue 12:00h 07/01/26 Qua/Wed 08:00h 03/02/26 Ter/Tue 08:00h
APGB ETD 14/12/25 Dom/Sun 13:00h 13/01/26 Ter/Tue 12:00h 08/02/26 Dom/Sun 12:00h

ALGECIRAS - SPAIN ETA 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 01:00h 09/12/25 Ter/Tue 19:00h 31/12/25 Qua/Wed 19:00h 19/01/26 Seg/Mon 01:00h 22/01/26 Qui/Thu 19:00h 14/02/26 Sáb/Sat 01:00h 12/02/26 Qui/Thu 19:00h
* APM terminal ETD 20/12/25 Sáb/Sat 14:00h 10/12/25 Qua/Wed 14:00h 01/01/26 Qui/Thu 14:00h 19/01/26 Seg/Mon 14:00h 23/01/26 Sex/Fri 14:00h 14/02/26 Sáb/Sat 14:00h 13/02/26 Sex/Fri 14:00h

* Transhipment
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ALVER GUIVERALVERGUIVER
M/V RAQUEL S

MINDELO-S. VICENTE ISL.  
ENAPOR

LAS PALMAS-CANARY ISL.  *OPCSA 

Santos

PRAIA - SANTIAGO ISL.  
ENAPOR

Barcelona

Voyage Schedule

M/V FERDINANDA S
2634

M/V FERDINANDA S
2533

M/V RAQUEL S
2501

ALVER
M/V FERDINANDA S

GUIVER

Voyage >>
Vessel >>

Valência

Rotterdam - Matrans

Shanghai-Ningbo-Qingdao

Antwerp - MPET

Hamburg

Istambul-Ambarli-Gebze

Thamesport

Feeders >>

Service >>

 North of Europe / East Med / West Med / South America / Far East 

Le Havre
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2025 GUIVER AND ALVER SERVICE


